
-'
&-f,rl &qr Canara Bank-#\

|finaa* s1r'c".ti l

ANNEXI'R8.14

CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTEII TO SALIi NOTICE

Reft NAVSARI/E-AUCTION/HLI24-25 Date: 77.02.2025

To

NAME: BAfRANGDAS BHAIRUDAS VAISHNAV (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: 507 SHWETA RESIDENCY, VIDHYABHARTI SOCIETY, SHANTADEVI ROAD

NAVSARI-396445

NA (CO BORROWERJ

Address 1: NA

Dear Sir,
Sub: Notice under Section 13(4J of the Securitis:rtion aud Recorrstnlction of Finarrcial Assets
and Enforcement of Security lnterest Act, 2002 rcad lvith Rule B(6) of the Security lnterest
IEnforccment) Rulcs, 2002.

As you are aware, I on behalf of Canara Bank. NAVSARI branch, have taken possession of the
assets described in Schedulc of Sale Notice anncxcd hereto in tclms ofScction 13[4) ofthe
subiect Act in connection with outstanding dues payablc by you to our NAVSARI
Branch of Canara Bank. 'l'hc undersigneri proposes to sc'll the assets more fully described in
the Schedule of Sale Noticc'.

Hence, in terms of the provisions of thc subject Act and Rules nracle there ulrdcr, I am herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing ternrs and conditions of the sale.

'l'his is without prejudice to any othor lights available to thc Bank under the sulljcct Act/ or any
other law in force.

Yours fait llv,

Ca na ti

FOR CANARA BANKcer

6y-
r 6"tr0p$ffiqsFrcER

CC A (GUARANTOR)
ADDRESS- NA

!

I
I



\

ANNEXUI{E - 13
(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Intnrovable Properties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT Or TNDIA UNDERTAKTNG)

SALE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Salc of Inrruova[:lc Plopcrtics unrler the Securitization and
Reconstruction of F'irrancial Assets ant[ I]nti)r'cL,nlcnt of Security lnterest Act, 2002 read with
provision to Ilulc 8 (6J of tlrc Scculity Intclcsr (Lnfblccrncnt) Rrrlcs,2002.

Notice is ht,r'r'by givcn to the Irulrlic in gt,ncnrl and irr pitlticr.tlilf to the Bon'owet' (s) and
Guarantor (s) thlt the helotv dcsct ibli l inrrror.ablt'l)r'(,1r(,r-tl, llro rtgilged/cha rged to the Sectrred
Crcditor, tlrc p{)sscssiorr ol wltielr Itrts bcr-'rr t.tliur lr1' llrc ALrtlxttiscd Officcr ol'C:tn:rra Banli,
NAVSARI Ilralclr, will bc soltl "As is wherc is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on
ll.O3,2O?5, ior recovcly rr1 Rs.5,2 6,2 2 9.00 fFivc lakh t]ventv six thorrsands two hundered
twenty nine) as ot 3l/ 12 /?023 plus fulthur in terest a nd other charges due to Canara Bank
NAVSARI Brarrch, fl'om BAIRANGDAS Bl'IAIRUDAS VAISHNAV (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)
& NA ICO BORROWER) & NA (GUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs.700000/- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs.70000/-
The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance Private
Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to deposit the
EMD through RTCS/NEFI in the account details as nrentioned in the said challan on or
before 10.03.2025.

Details and tull description ofthe imnrovable property with known encumbrances, ifany.

Cornmercial Shop no. 4, r\dnl l)rrilt ul) arca of l tl.SU sr1.rntrs or 200 sq.ft and Super built up
area of 29.46 sq. ultrs or :117 sq.[.t situlltc(l on Crorrnd Floor of br,rilding known as Sweta
Residency, situated at Rs no. 567/Piliki 1/1 and 567 /Paikeel/2, TP scheme no. 1, FP NO
425, Main Tikka No. 39, CS no. 2273, ZZ7 4,2?.7 5 antl aftcr paltition tikka no. 38, CS no.
2273 /B/l paikee plot no. 26 ancl lrouse constl.uction theleupon, together with undivided
share 1/49 adnr 17.09 sq. rntrs in the land Plot no.26 adnr 9015.69
Bounded as below-
East - Parking of apartnlent , lvest Road,
North- Shop no. 5, South Slrop no. 3

For tletailed tertns and co ntiitions olthc sale please lr,[er the lir)l( "E -Auction" provided in Canara
Bank's website (wlvw.c;rna t;tba n I<.r:o m ) ol nra,v con[act llranch Manager, Canarl Bank NAVSARI
lJrarrch, Ph. Nrr.8511127(r82 druirg olficc IroLrrs orr arrv worliirrg rl;ry.

;?t+-{ili Aut
CA

FOR CANARA BANK

Date t7.02.2025
Place: SURAT

ho
N

d Officer

OFFICER

BAN K



b-q

DETAII,ED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 77.02,2025

1, Name and Address of the Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, NAVSARI Branch
2. Name and Address of the Borrower[s)/ Guarantorfs):

NAME: BAf RANGDAS BHAIRUDAS VAISHNAV {BoRRolvER/MORTGAGORJ

Address 1: S07 SHWETA RESIDENCY, VIDHYABHARl'l SOCIETY, SHANTADEVI ROAD

NAVSART-39644S

NA (CO B0RROWER)

Address 1: NA

NA (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: NA

3. Total liabilities: Rs.5,26,229.00 (Five lakh trventy six tho sands two hundered twenty
nine) as on 3l/12/2023 plus furthul interest and otlrer charges due

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-rrrctitrrr

(b) Details of ALrction service provider:

Company Name M/s PSII Alliance I'vt Lt(l (BAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number a29 7220'220, 9A922198.t8, B 1 6020 505 1

E-Ma il surrDort.l)aankrr et@nshirl liance.com

https://baanl<net,conr/

(c) Date & Time of Auction: 11.03.2025 (01:00 pnr to il:00 pnr)

(d) Place of Auction: ONLINII

5. Reserve Price: Rs. TOOOOO/-

6. Other terms and conditions:
a) Auction/bidding shall be only thnruglr "Onlinc lllcctrouic llirlding" through the website
lrttps://baanknet.coru /, Ilitl<lers rre ,rrlviserl to go rl)r()rrgh thc website for tletailed terms
before taking part in the e-auctioll sil)e P|occcdings.
b) The property can be inspected, with Priol'Appointment with Authorizcd Officer, on
06,03.2OZS (10:00 anr to 5:00 pnr).
cJ The property will be sold for the pricc ruhich is nrore than tlle Resen,e f'rice and the
palticipating bidders may ir.Ilprove their olfer fLrrther (lrrring auction lllocess.

tnl

E-Auction Website



tllt(-.I \

tlJ EM D anrount of 10% of the Reset t'c l)ricc is tr-r bc deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance
Private Linlited (BAANI(NET) portal directly or by genel':rting the Challan therein to
deposit tho lrMD through R]'GS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said

challarr orr or befole tO,O3.2OZS.

e) Intendin;i bidilcrs shall hold a valirl digital sigrlrture celtificrtte anrl e-mail address. Fordetails
with rcgar-rl to (ligital signatule l)leaso cont;lct the scrvice provider M/s PSB Alliance
(BAANKNE'I).

f] After payrne nt of the li Ir4l) a nroLln t, t lle intonriinli b idde ls sho trkl subnrit a copy of the fbllowittg
docurllcnts/(lctails on or bcfbrc 10.03.2025 bctlvccrt l0:00 lrn to 4:00 pm., to Canara Bank,
NAVSARI Lrlanch hy hand Lrr-by cnrail.

l. Denand Draft/Pay ordcr towards EMI) anrount. lf paid through RTCS/NEFT,
acknowleclgcrnent receipt thelcof with U'l l{ No.

Photocopies oIPAN Cald, lD Prooflrrtl Adclress prrrof. Ilovvever', successful bidderwould
havo to produce those (iocurnoilts irr original to tl)c Banl( ilt thc time of making payment
oI brrlarrce anror.rnt 0[ 25(/o oi hitl anrotrnt.
Bidtk:r's Nanrc. Co,rtact No., r\tldrcss, Ii Mail ld.
Bidrlcr"s A/c details [or onlinr rcfund oI F.NI l).

II

III
IV

g) The intenrling hitlders shoukl rerister their nanlcs at l)ortal h ttps: //baanknet.com/ and get
their Usel II) and passwot'd ft'cc rrl'eost. l)r'{rsl)cctivc birldcl rrra,l, avail online training on [-
auctiotr ftoru thc scrvicc provirlcl IU/s PSB Alliance (BAANI(NIIT].
h) EMD ciepositccl hy thc urrsuccc.ssirrl Iriddcr sha ll hc rclirrrdcrl to thcrn. Thc EMD shall not cany
lrly irtelesl.
i) Attction rvottltl cotttnrcttcc at l{es,'r'\,(: l)'ic(', rs r r l ,-' r l L i 1 r r r r 

. 
r I a lrovc. U itlders shall itn provc tltcil

offers in n:rrltiplt's ol Ils. 10,000.01)/- [Thc'irnrrrunt can bc rlccitied by the Authorized 0ffiecr
depending upon tlte value of the propert\/ u,ith a r)lininluln of Rs. 10000.00/- as incremental
value). Thc bjclder who sulJrrlits thc highest bid [allove tlre Reserve price) on closure of 'Online'
auction shall bc dcclared as strcccsslirl bidde r'. Selc slrall hc corrlilnrcd in favor of tlre succcss[Lr]
bidder, subject to c()nFirnliltion of thc sarlc lry tlre securerl cretlitor.
jJ Thc succcssfirl biddel shall rlc'prrsit 25rlo ofthe sale pricc IinclLrsive ofEMD already paid),
irnmediately on tleclaring lriru/her ls the sLrcccsstirl blrlrisl an!i rhe balance within 15 days from
the date of conlirrni)tion of sale by rlrr: securetl creclitor. lf the srrccessful bidder fails to pay the
sale price, Lhc deposit nrltie bv hjnr shall bc fo|lcitcd by thc nuthorized Oflicer without any
notice and p|operty shall lbrthwith be put up firr sale again.
k) Fol sale p roceeds of I{s. .5 0 la cs ( Rrrpees Fifty lacs) a nrl abovc, the su ccessftl bidder will have
to deduct 'l'DS at the rll.c' 106 on tlrc Slle pr-ocectls arrd srrlrruit the original receipt of TDS
certificatc t0 lhc B:Urli.

l) All chargcs [or convc-v;urcc. st;rnrl) (lut]'/(;S'f IrpqisIratiorr cllarr:cs ctc., as applicable shall be
l:orne by the srrccessiul bidrler onl.t,.

m) Arrthorizerl Ofllccr rcsr:rves tlrc riglrt t() llostporrc/caDcel or var v tlle terms an(l conditions of
the e-auction without assiglling an1,rcason Ilrerr'ot.
n] In case the're are bidtlers lvho do not have rccess to the. interne't but interested in participating
the e-auction, they can approach corrcernetl Circle office, Regional Office or Branch office of
Canara Banl< which, as r Iilcilitiltjn{ tcntrt, shnll nrll<e nccessarv arrangerlents.
oJ For fut'thc.r (letails contact Br':rrrch Nlanager', Carnra Bank NAVSARI Branch [Ph. No.
ASLI1?76A2, E-mail id: cb1151@canaralranl<.conr 0R the service provider M/s PSB Alliance
(BAAN KNET).



fu_dsr &o Canara Bank=A
SPECTAL TNSTRUCTION/CAUTTON

Bidding in the last minutcs/seco n cls shorrkl bt, ar.,oidcd by the biclders in thoil own intel'est.
Neither Canara Ban[< nor thc. Selvicc Provirlcl rvill bc resgrrrrrsible ttrr any lapscs/laih.rre flnternet
failure, Power failure, etc.) orr thc p:rrt ol the bidtlcr or vcrrtlor irr sLrclr cases. ln older to ward off
such contingent situatiorl, biriders are requested to mal<e all the necessary
arrangements/alternatives suclr as back -upr lrowcr-sLrpply and wlratever else required so that
they are able to circrrmvont such :,-itrr;rtion antl ;r|c ;rble, to I)alticil)ate in tlle ilrrction successfully.

t"'+
I

d roRcRHaRegANr
Offi ce r

ARA BANI(

ll

I

Date: t7 .02.2025
Place: Surat

(5Ddoarseo OFFICER

Auth


